
LLIGA CATALANA DE PISTA - PROVA "D"

Data: 14 de juliol 2016

Lloc: Velòdrom d'Horta

Organitzador: FCC

                   ELIMINACIÓ 

Pos Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Equip Categoria

1 26 ABEL GORDILLO ZAZO SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA INFANTIL

2 51 ARNAU GILABERT  VILAPLANA NOEL INFANTIL

3 79 TIMMY GUILLION RIVESALTES INFANTIL

4 23 Josep Beneito Garcia PENYA CICLISTA BAIX EBRE INFANTIL

5 54 JOAN PAZOS FERNANDEZ SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA INFANTIL

6 29 CAROLINA MIRANDA LOECHES SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA FEM. INF.

7 84 AXIER CASADO ABELLAN  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

8 61 Samuel CALERO OSUNA  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

9 49 ISAAC JONES SANCHEZ TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA INFANTIL

10 64 FREDERICK TAYLOR  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

11 36 JUDITH PRADAS CLAR FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA-NATURALIUMFEM. INF.

12 47 POL ALMEDA FRANÇOISE NOEL INFANTIL

13 48 ARNAU ALMEDA FRANÇOISE NOEL INFANTIL

Pos Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Equip Categoria

1 41 MARTA VILANOVA CALMAESTRA  CICLES MORENITO FEM. ALEV.

2 35 ROGER PLATERO BELMONTE BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA ALEVI

3 95 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI

4 42 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO BMX MATARÓ ALEVI

5 32 SAUL PAREJA RUIZ ESCOLA CICLISME PISTA MATARO ALEVI

6 50 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA NOEL ALEVI

7 60 MONICA CALERO OSUNA  CICLES MORENITO FEM. ALEV.

8 31 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ ESCOLA CICLISME PISTA MATARO FEM. ALEV.

9 56 DAN SALA JAIME NOEL ALEVI

10 40 SERGI TORRENT ORTIZ NOEL ALEVI

11 46 ALEX ALBERT LLADONOSA NAITA COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES ALEVI

ELIMINACIÓ INFANTILS

ELIMINACIÓ ALEVINS



 LLIGA CATALANA DE PISTA - PROVA "D"

Data: 14 de juliol 2016

Lloc: Velòdrom d'Horta

Organitzador: FCC

                          SCRATX

Pos Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Equip Categoria

1 26 ABEL GORDILLO ZAZO SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA INFANTIL

2 51 ARNAU GILABERT  VILAPLANA NOEL INFANTIL

3 79 TIMMY GUILLION RIVESALTES INFANTIL

4 23 Josep Beneito Garcia PENYA CICLISTA BAIX EBRE INFANTIL

5 84 AXIER CASADO ABELLAN  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

1 29 CAROLINA MIRANDA LOECHES SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA FEM. INF.

6 49 ISAAC JONES SANCHEZ TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA INFANTIL

7 54 JOAN PAZOS FERNANDEZ SANT BOI. CLUB CICLISTA INFANTIL

8 64 FREDERICK TAYLOR  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

2 36 JUDITH PRADAS CLAR FRIGORIFICOS COSTA BRAVA-NATURALIUMFEM. INF.

9 61 Samuel CALERO OSUNA  CICLES MORENITO INFANTIL

10 48 ARNAU ALMEDA FRANÇOISE NOEL INFANTIL

11 47 POL ALMEDA FRANÇOISE NOEL INFANTIL

Pos Dorsal Nom i Cognoms Equip Categoria

1 41 MARTA VILANOVA CALMAESTRA  CICLES MORENITO FEM. ALEV.

2 35 ROGER PLATERO BELMONTE BAIX EBRE. PENYA CICLISTA ALEVI

3 32 SAUL PAREJA RUIZ ESCOLA CICLISME PISTA MATARO ALEVI

4 50 LLUC PLANA JUANOLA NOEL ALEVI

5 95 JOAN BANLLES SANTAMARIA TEAM TERRES DE LLEIDA ALEVI

6 31 CITLALI PAREJA RUIZ ESCOLA CICLISME PISTA MATARO FEM. ALEV.

7 42 IBAI VIÑAS CAÑERO BMX MATARÓ ALEVI

8 56 DAN SALA JAIME NOEL ALEVI

9 60 MONICA CALERO OSUNA  CICLES MORENITO FEM. ALEV.

10 46 ALEX ALBERT LLADONOSA NAITA COLOMINA DH-PUNT 24 HORES ALEVI

11 40 SERGI TORRENT ORTIZ NOEL ALEVI

SCRATX INFANTILS

SCRATX ALEVINS 


